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Quality. Durability. Hygienic

Backrests and handles

All models are available with
either horizontal push handles
or vertical handles for use in
restricted areas or over WCs. The
backrest is pliable and moulds
to the user while providing
excellent support.

Frames

Available in three sizes:
‘A - 540mm (21") wide
‘B' - 490mm (19") wide
'C' - 440mm (17") wide

High-
performance
wheels

With stainless
steel bearings and
puncture-proof tyres. |

Armrests

With soft but supportive tops.
The armrests detach or
swing away for easy access
and transfer.

Seats

Fully padded, horseshoe or
full ring seats with different-
sized apertures that are
interchangeable.

Brakes

Self-propelled models
have large wheel brakes fitted

) as standard.

Castors

Highest quality large diameter
plastic castors with stainless
steel bearings. Some chairs
feature service-free, anti-tangle
castors as standard.

Coating

All Freeway chairs are treated
with an antibacterial and anti-
microbial coating. The coating is
durable and prolongs the life of
the chair.

Footrests

They flip up and are height
adjustable. They can also
be easily removed or swung
conveniently away from the
user's foot area.



Bespoke, cost-effective
toileting and

showering solutions

Manufactured in the UK from only the highest
quality materials, the comprehensive range of
Freeway assisted or self-propelled shower, toilet
and commode chairs are designed to provide the
most effective solution to a client's toileting and
showering needs.

Freeway Shower Chairs are modular and can
be configured to choose interchangeable seats,
backrests, armrests and footrests. A variety of
accessories are available to ensure the most
bespoke solution.

All adult models within the range are specifically
designed to fit over a standard toilet or commode,
with three widths available; ‘A’ - 540mm (21"),

‘B' - 490mm (19") and ‘'C' - 440mm (17"). Paediatric,
plus-size and models to fit over automatic toilets
are also included in the range.

The modular design of Freeway Shower Chairs
makes the range one of the most cost-effective on
the market, as accessories and parts can be added
to suit a client's changing needs. Frames can be
lowered/raised, rear wheels set back/forward, and
the frame depth extended/shortened.

Where there are special needs, we can
manufacture a bespoke shower chair subject to an
individual assessment. All models have a 5-year
warranty as standard.



Shower Chairs
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Freeway T20 Moulded
Shower Seat Chair

Available as a static model or with four castors. It
has a moulded polypropylene seat and fixed arms.
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Freeway T30 Free
Standing Shower Chair
The Freeway T30 is a static shower chair with

slip-resistant rubber feet or floor-fixing options
available.

Freeway T40 Assistant-Propelled Shower Chair

Versatility is the key with the T40 as it can be
raised/lowered, extended forward, and rear
castors set back for amputee use, to name a few of
its applications. Features four total stop castors and
footrests as standard.

The Freeway T40 COM is a version of the standard
T40 modified to work seamlessly with the Clos-o-
Mat Samoa toilet.

The Freeway T40 AUTO is for use with automatic
toilets, including the Mera, Geberit range and Clos-
o-Mat Palma Vita. Features pram handle backrest
and seat with a skirt as standard.

A version to work with the BIO bidet is also
available.



Freeway T50 Front Wheel
Self-Propelled Shower Chair

The Freeway T50 features 510mm (20") braked
front wheels and includes footrests as standard.
It is ideal for operating in tight spaces due to the
positioning of the castors.

All
models
except T20
are available as
shower, toilet
or commode
chairs.

Freeway T60 Self-Propelled
Shower Chair

The short overall length makes this chair ideal

for small shower cubicles. The chair's low braked
wheel facilitates seamless side transfers as the
top of the wheels is below the chair's seat height.
Available as self-propelled or assistant-propelled,
the 510mm (20") rear wheel aids manoeuvring over
a lip or small step. Anti-tip bars are featured as
standard.

Freeway T70 Self-Propelled Shower Chair

The benefits of large braked rear wheels make

this chair easy to self-propel. The standard self-
propelled model with 560mm (22") rear wheels has
easily removable push rims and footrests fitted.

Freeway T70 COM: Modified to work seamlessly
with the Clos-o-Mat Samoa toilet.

Freeway T70 AUTO: Designed for use with
automatic toilets, including the Geberit 8000 range
and Clos-o-Mat Palma Vita

Freeway T70 Side Access: Equipped with left /right
side opening and adapted swing-away armrests. A
version to work with the BIO bidet is also available.




Height Adjustable

Freeway Height Adjustable
Shower Chair

A highly versatile, height-adjustable assistant-
propelled chair. The seat height can be adjusted
from 510 - 560mm in 25mm increments. The chair
features service-free, anti-tangle castors with red
brake levers as standard. It benefits from the same
bespoke configurations as the T40.




The T80 is

Freeway T80 Reclining Shower Chair

The Freeway T80 is highly versatile and reclines up to 40
degrees through infinite positions. The tilt action is easy and
light to operate.

The Freeway T80 is available as assistant-propelled or self-
propelled and has a safe working load of 160kg (25 stone).

An extensive range of accessories is available for this model,
such as a full or half-height detachable headrest.

Freeway T80 COM

A variation of the T80 reclining shower chair, designed to
work seamlessly with the Clos-o-Mat Samoa toilet.

Freeway T80 AUTO

A version of the T80 for use with automatic toilets, including
the Mera, Geberit range and Clos-o-Mat Palma Vita.

Freeway Flow Shower Cradle

The Freeway Flow offers the next level of support, providing
a comfortable, controlled and secure bathing experience,
which is particularly advantageous for those with reduced
mobility.

The cradle features anti-tangle castors, removable fabric
and a height-adjustable frame with three height settings
across 25mm increments. It is available as a shower or
commode chair.

available as
a shower, toilet
or commode
chair.




Paediatric

The Freeway Paediatric Shower Chair range
features a seat width of 360mm and a seat depth
of 325mm.

Freeway T80 Paediatric
Reclining Shower Chair

The Freeway T80 Paediatric is a reclining shower or
toilet/commode chair that has been purpose-built
for the needs of younger clients.

Plus-Size

Freeway T100 Bariatric Shower Chair

The Freeway T100 carries up to 350kgs (55 stone)
and is suitable for various applications for bariatric
clients. Seat dimensions are 790mm wide and
550mm deep.

Freeway TQo Paediatric
Shower Chair

The Freeway T90 Shower Chair/Commode features
a seat height of 460mm. Footplates are flip-up,
removable and height/depth adjustable. The TQo is
available as an assisted or self-propelled model.

The Freeway Tg9o WC is a variation of the above,
but for usage as a toilet commode - with a seat
height of 560mm, allowing clearance over standard
toilets and automatic bidets. NB: Self-propelled
model is wider due to the splayed frame

All
models
except T20
are available as
shower, toilet
or commode
chairs.

The T100 benefits from increased diameter tubing,
special heavy-duty castors, and heavy-duty
footrests with heel supports which are height
adjustable, removable and swing away. The T100
is also available in smaller width frames than the
standard.



Adaptations & Accessories

Freeway Shower Chairs can have adaptations,
accessories and alterations to suit specific needs.
Some options shown here may be fitted to an

existing chair, while others will be available only on

a new build.
Armrests
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Raised/ Flip up (new Gullwing (new
lowered orders only) orders only)
Seats

S

Horseshoe

Fully padded

Fullring

A padded seat is a major contributor to the comfort

and support offered by any Freeway Shower Chair.

The vast choice of standard seats means there
is a seat for most situations, and we also supply
custom seats for exceptional cases.

We understand that there are many options
available. Please take advantage of a free
assessment so that we can find the right solution
for you.

Extended Gutter (withor ~ Padded style
forward without strap
supports)
Backrests
e Y

Detachable
headrest

5 reclined Extended

The following are examples of custom seats:

Increased or extra comfort padding

Reduced padding

Wedged padding

Dartex upholstery (breathable four-way stretch
fabric allows more significant moulding of seat
to the user and may help with pressure relief)
Different sized/shaped apertures

Extended seat depths (over 75mm involves
frame alteration)



Footrests
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Raised (60, Heavy duty Integral heel
Q0 or 120mm supports with
higher) Velcro toe/

foot straps

-
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Dartex ABS foot tray Padded ABS
footplate foot tray
sleeve

A -
Adjustable Double- Padded double-
stump support  padded stump  leg support
support (optional
dimensions)

Hygiene
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Commode pan  Cup-shaped Lower
splashguard commode
pan tray
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Clip-on Individual clip-  Wrap-around
padded foot on foot tray vinyl footrest
tray covers

Adjustable leg
support and
footrest

Adjustable
angle footrest

Sandals foot
holder (new
footrest

orders only)

Pommel (photo
shows adapted
for use on
horseshoe
seat)



Straps, Harnesses and Positional Aids

VELCRO®
Brand fastner
waist strap
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Clip-on
padding for
backrests and
armrests

Waistband
buckle
fastening

Full harness Ankle strap

Adjustable Padded trunk Unpadded
lateral supports trunk supports
supports

(extended

backrests only)

W/~
Curved Curved
thoracic padded head
wedges support
(retrofit kit
available for all
T80 backrests)
Miscellaneous
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Counterbalance Extended

weights for
double
amputee

Capstans on
wheel kit

T30 floor fixing
brake levers

Vinyl calf
support

Knee block
(new chairs
only)

Armrest
padding
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Black curved
thoracic
support
(extended
backrests only)
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Technical Specifications

Below are the technical specifications for the most popular
Freeway Shower Chair models. Please consult our website,
www.prismmedical.co.uk, for the full range of dimensions.

Standard Chairs

These chairs have been weight tested to 200kg (30 stone), except for the
T100, which is weight tested to 350kg (55 stone).

1 - Overall maximum height 8 - Standard depth of the seat

2 - Overall maximum width 9 - Top of the armrest to top of the seat

3 - Length with footrests fitted 10 - \Xidth clearance

at the lowest position

4 - Length with footrests fitted
at the highest position

11 - Top of backrest handle to top of the seat

5 - Width of standard seat 11a - Top of backrest vinyl to top of the seat

6 - Height from floor to 12 - Distance between armrest at the rear

top of the seat

7 - Height clearance 13 - Distance between armrest at the front
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980

1050

950

540

445

400

100

485

490

450

475

520

1050

950

490

445

400

100

435

490

450

425

470

1050

950

440

445

400

100

385

490

450

375

420

T40A AUTO

1050

950

540

480

400

100

485

490

450

475

520

610

1050

950

490

480

400

190

435

490

450

430

470

T40C AUTO

560

1050

950

440

480

400

190

385

490

450

410

410

T40A COM

640

1050

950

540

470

400

190

485

490

450

475

520

T40B COM

610

1050

950

490

470

400

190

435

490

450

425

470

980
980
980
980
980
980
980

T40C COM

560

1050

950

440

470

400

190

385

490

450

375

420
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2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 | 11a | 12 | 13

750 | 1100 | 1150 « 540 | 560 | 445 | 400 | 190 | 485 | 490 | 450 | 475 | 520

700 | 1100 | 1150 | 490 | 560 | 445 | 400 | 190 | 435 | 490 | 450 425 | 470

650 | 1100 | 1150 | 440 | 560 | 445 | 400 | 190 | 385 | 490 | 450 | 375 | 420
T70A AUTO 790 | 1060 | 1140 | 540 | 560 | 480 | 400 | 190 | 485 | 490 | 450 | 475 | 520
T70B AUTO 080 | 740 | 1060 | 1140 | 490 | 560 | 480 | 400 | 190 | 435 | 490 | 450 | 430 | 470

iy (o VAol 080 690 1060 | 1140 | 440 | 560 | 480 | 400 | 190 | 385 | 490 | 450 | 410 | 410

T70A COM 980 | 775 | 1020 | 1110 | 540 | 560 | 470 | 400 | 190 | 485 | 490 | 450 | 475 | 520
T70B COM 080 | 725 | 1020 | 1110 | 490 | 560 | 470 | 400 | 190 | 435 | 490 | 450 | 425 | 470
T70C COM 980 | 675 | 1020 | 1110 | 440 | 560 | 470 | 400 | 190 | 385 | 490 | 450 | 375 | 420

E%m@H@@H&@&@@HHHH

Too
Assistant-
propelled

Too Self-

propelled

TooWC
Assistant-
propelled

TooWC Self-
propelled
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Height 640 | 1050 | 970 | 540 | 560 @ 445 | 400 | 100 | 485 | 490 | 450 @ 475 | 520
Adjustable A

Height 980 | 610 | 1050 | 970 | 490 | 560 | 445 | 400 | 190 | 435 | 490 | 450 | 425 | 470
Adjustable B

Height 080 | 560 | 1050 | 970 | 440 | 560 | 445 | 400 | 190 | 385 | 490 | 450 | 375 | 420

Adjustable C

This frame adjusts in height. The floor to top of seat measurement can be 510, 535 or 560mm.




T80 Chairs

The T80 has been weight tested to 160kg (25 stone).

E& 1 - Height

7 - Height clearance

g 2 - Height with detachable 8 - Seat depth (standard seat)

headrest

3 - Width 9 - Top of the armrest to top of the seat

4B - Length with max. recline,
including footrests at the
highest position

11 - Top of the backrest to top of the seat
(without detachable headrest fitted - with
headrest add 300mm)

\ 4C - Length max. recline and 12 - Distance between armrests at rear
detachable headrest fitted

13 - Distance between armrests

4A - Length in an upright position % 10 - Width clearance

6 - Height to the top of the seat

a
g 5 - Seat width

AL HEEw % HdakExREEARA

1 2 3 | 4A | 4B | 4C | 5 6 7 8 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 13

1140 | 1460 | 650 QOO0 | 1150 | 1300 | 540 | 570 | 445 | 400 | 190 | 480 | 535 | 475 | 520

1140 | 1460 | 600 | 900 | 1150 | 1300 | 490 | 570 | 445 | 400 | 190 | 430 | 535 | 425 | 470

1140 | 1460 | 550 | Q00 | 1150 | 1300 | 440 | 570 | 445 | 400 | 190 | 380 | 535 | 375 | 420

AE:LY-Yeo] VI 1140 | 1460 | 730 | QOO | 1150 1300 | 540 | 570 | 470 | 400 | 190 | 480 | 535 | 475 | 520

ar:{o):Xelo] VI 1140 1460 680 | QOO | 1150 | 1300 490 | 570 | 470 | 400 190 | 430 | 535 | 430 | 470

gl Jodelo] VI 1140 1460 630 QOO | 1150 | 1300 | 440 | 570 | 470 | 400 | 190 | 380 | 535 | 410 | 410

aK: (. V-\Ui (ol 1140 1460 730 | QOO | 1150 | 1300 | 540 | 570 | 470 | 400 190 | 480 | 535 | 475 | 520

aE:1 =Y \UAe M 1140 1460 680 | QOO | 1150 | 1300 490 | 570 | 470 | 400 190 | 430 | 535 | 425 | 470

aE: [ Jo¥- VAol 1140 1460 630 | QOO | 1150 | 1300 | 440 | 570 | 470 | 400 190 | 380 | 535 | 375 | 420

1024 | 1320 | 560 | 760 | 1060 | 1220 | 360 | 570 | 470 | 320 | 160 | 500 | 510 | 400 | 400
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Freeway Flow

The cradle has been weight tested to 130kg (20 stone).

A - Seat height

B - Cradle end height

C - Handle height

D - Overall height

E - Base frame length

Freeway A
Flow

Small 592

n
176 | 940

F - Back length

G - Seat length

H - Leg length

| - End length

620 | 300 | 360 | 150 | 440 | 502 | 950

J - Internal width
K - Overall width
L - Upright length

M - Reclined length

1106 | 800 1260
116 | 1050 | 1214 | 800 | 750 | 350 | 450 | 150 | 440 | 502 | 1134 | 1508
116 | 1050 | 1214 | 800 | 750 | 350 | 450 | 150 | 520 | 582 | 1134 | 1508

All measurements in mm.

‘Measurements taken at lowest height setting.
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Thank you for taking the time to read our brochure.  shower stretchers and trolleys built to the same

We hope you found it informative and helpful in high standards of quality and durability?

selecting the right shower chair for your needs. These products provide safe and comfortable

Did you know that we also produce a variety of support for individuals with limited mobility during
bathing and showering.

A sample of our Shower Stretchers and Trolleys
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Please visit our website or speak to your local solutions that improve quality of life and promote

representative to learn more about our products. independence for individuals with mobility
challenges is at the heart of everything we do.

Our commitment to providing innovative




To request a quote or free assessment, please call us on
01924 840 100 or visit www.prismmedical.co.uk/contact-us

Prism Medical UK Head Office
Unit 4, Jubilee Business Park,
Grange Moor, Wakefield

WF4 4TD

Prism Medical UK Manufacturing Centre
Unit 1, Tir Llwyd Industrial Estate,

Kinmel Bay, Conwy

LL18 5JZ

Telephone: 01924 840100

Email: info@prismmedical.co.uk
Website: www.prismmedical.co.uk

Download our shower chair configurator
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